THE DATASHEET OF
AQ3045-01ETG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Array (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 02/28/19
Low Capacitance ESD Protection - AQ3045 Series

Do not exceed 260°C
Product Characteristics
Part Numbering System
AQ 3045 01 E T G
Series
Number of
Channels
Package
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
–
E: SOD882
Automotive Grade
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA®  Diodes) Part Marking System
SP3022-01WTG SP3022-01ETG
Clamping Voltage vs IPP
0.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
1 2 3
C
la
m
p
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
C)
Peak Pulse Current-IPP (A)
Capacitance vs. Reverse Bias
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.2 1.5 1.8 2.1 2.4 2.7 3 3.3
C
ap
ac
ita
nc
e
(p
F)
Bias Voltage (V)
Lead Plating Pre-Plated Frame
Lead Material Copper Alloy
Substrate material Silicon
Body Material Molded Compound
Flammability UL Recognized compound meeting
flammability rating V-0
Part Number Package Min. Order Qty.
AQ3045-01ETG SOD882 10000
Ordering Information
©2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Array (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 02/28/19
Low Capacitance ESD Protection - AQ3045 Series